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FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03

 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA 23-09-00 SYDNEYWR
 4:01.54 GERMANY GER 04-08-02 BERLINER
 4:01.54 GERMANY GER 04-08-02 BERLINCR

Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

AN

YB

Nation

NationRank

Rang
Final Time 50m 100m

Total Total

50m 100m R.T.

  1. GERMANY  4:01.54 BUSCHSCHULTE Antje 78   30.01   30.01 1:01.38 1:01.38  0.69
WEILER Simone 78 1:33.02   31.64 2:10.03 1:08.65  0.23
VAN ALMSICK F. 78 2:36.62   26.59 3:07.51   57.48  0.39
VÖLKER Sandra 74 3:33.59   26.08 4:01.54   54.03  0.52

NER

  2. SWEDEN  4:06.15 ALSHAMMAR Therese 77   30.73   30.73 1:04.33 1:04.33  0.82
IGELSTROM Emma 80 1:35.56   31.23 2:12.49 1:08.16  0.27
KAMMERLING A. 80 2:38.55   26.06 3:11.29   58.80  0.12
SJOBERG Johanna 78 3:36.68   25.39 4:06.15   54.86  0.18

  3. UKRAINE  4:06.22 AMSHENNIKOVA Irina 86   30.49   30.49 1:02.34 1:02.34  0.67
BONDARENKO Svitlana 71 1:35.08   32.74 2:11.25 1:08.91  0.48
KLOCHKOVA Yana 82 2:39.07   27.82 3:10.84   59.59  0.56
MUKOMOL Olga 79 3:37.51   26.67 4:06.22   55.38  0.43

  4. RUSSIA  4:07.72 KOMAROVA Stanislava 86   30.55   30.55 1:01.87 1:01.87  0.80
BOGOMAZOVA Elena 82 1:33.78   31.91 2:11.73 1:09.86  0.35
SOUTIAGUINA Natalia 80 2:39.18   27.45 3:11.46   59.73  0.17
IOUDINA Lioubov 81 3:38.10   26.64 4:07.72   56.26  0.06

  5. SPAIN  4:08.38 ZHIVANEVSKAIA Nina 77   30.04   30.04 1:01.05 1:01.05  0.67
DOMENECH Belen 85 1:34.45   33.40 2:11.75 1:10.70  0.42
SAN JUAN Angela 83 2:39.87   28.12 3:12.31 1:00.56  0.21
ROCA Laura 80 3:39.34   27.03 4:08.38   56.07  0.18

  6. ITALY  4:10.38 CAPPA Alessandra 82   30.58   30.58 1:03.62 1:03.62  0.72
FARINA Sara 78 1:36.32   32.70 2:13.47 1:09.85  0.33
SEGAT Francesca 83 2:42.10   28.63 3:14.44 1:00.97  0.19
VIANINI Cecilia 76 3:41.41   26.97 4:10.38   55.94  0.56

  7. NETHERLANDS  4:10.56 SCHREUDER Hinkelien 84   31.52   31.52 1:05.27 1:05.27  0.81
BAANS Madelon 77 1:37.72   32.45 2:14.89 1:09.62  0.56
GROOT Chantal 79 2:42.46   27.57 3:15.53 1:00.64  0.43
VAN RIJN Wilma 71 3:41.78   26.25 4:10.56   55.03  0.39

  8. DENMARK  4:11.22 ORNSTEDT Louise 85   30.88   30.88 1:02.71 1:02.71  0.70
THORUP Majken 79 1:35.51   32.80 2:13.14 1:10.43  0.19
SKOU Sophia 75 2:41.54   28.40 3:14.35 1:01.21  0.24
HJORTH−HANSEN Julie 84 3:41.27   26.92 4:11.22   56.87  0.08
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